
PK AC  te Brasschaat ( ACBR + PCA) 28 april 2018: uitslag 

 

 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Reeks:1 
 1 430 Haeck Kevin               SPBO  44.66   03 PK3 
 2 343 Otten Stan                ATAC  45.65   04  
 3 193 Rypens Joren              DUFF  46.21   04  
 4 657 Bogaerts Timo             LYRA  48.32   03  
 5 639 Martorana Alessandro    HAKI  49.18   04  
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Reeks:2  
 1 526 Berben Jomme              AVKA  41.17   03 PK1 
 2 807 De Maeyer Suus            AVKA  43.31   03 PK2 
 3 1188 Seghers Louis             ACBR  44.71   03  
 4 76 Verhelst Pieter           RAM   47.12   03  
 5 631 Bastah Julian             HAKI  47.70   03  
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren   
 1 2846 Van Put Vincent           ZWAT  61.60   01 PK1 
 2 2418 Leys Jules                ATAC  62.50   02 PK2 
 3 2399 Lemmens Wander - 81  AVKA  64.30   02 PK3 
 4 2683 Jennen Arno               LYRA  64.95   01  
 5 2724 Cannaerts Arthur          OLSE  65.58   02  
 
400m horden 0,914m   Jun Heren   
 1 477 Peeters Dries             ACBR  56.49   99 PK1 
 2 349 Van Herck Brent           ATAC  60.07   00 PK2 
 3 165 Leys Lode                 ATAC  60.91   00 PK3 
 4 388 Peeters Axl               ACHL  68.46   99  
 
400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren   
 1 1732 Segers Senne              LYRA  56.67   95 PK1 
 2 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  60.28  Mas 78 PK2 
 3 2234 Van Boven Jordy           KAPE  61.69   95 PK3 
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
 1 219 Udechukwu Hilary          KAPE  13.01   03  
 2 974 Eggers Marthe             ACHL  13.53   03  
 3 339 Helsen Lotte              ACHL  13.79   04  
 4 606 Jacobs Mara               LYRA  14.49   04  
 5 160 Wynen Silke               VMOL  14.66   03  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
   1 27 Gevers Mein               ACHL  13.47   03  
 2 457 Leloup Alesia             ACBR  13.70   04  
 3 504 Juxon-smith Lisa          SPBO  14.22   04  
 4 575 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  14.40   04  
 5 1009 Jacobs Jane               ABES  14.67   04  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
 1 162 Claes Noa                 VMOL  13.00   03  
 2 188 Kerstens Laurian          ZWAT  13.20   03  
 3 1078 Kersemans Jelke           SPBO  15.03   04  
 4 1055 Van Zundert Zita          ACHL  15.04   03  
 5 976 Eilers Hylke              ACHL  15.50   04  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:4      Wind : -0.8 
 1 259 Sunthorn Viriya           OLSE  13.17   03  
 2 1029 Oliveira Ashley           ZWAT  13.49   03  
 3 623 Wouters Imer              LYRA  14.41   04  
 4 807 Picard Hanne              ACHL  14.79   03  
 5 681 De Pauw Noor              AVKA  15.01   04  
 6 190 Lenjou Lisa               ZWAT  15.54   03  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:5      Wind : -0.7 
 1 411 Poriau Lotte              ACHL  13.23   03  
 2 1121 Bossekota-Efole A. RAM   13.40   04  
 3 164 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL  13.52   04  
 4 1016 Peeters Julie             ACHL  14.90   04  
 5 1118 Van den Broeck J.       ACHL  15.04   03  
 6 877 Van Drom Elena            AVKA  16.02   03  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames   Reeks:6      Wind : 1.7 
 1 822 Peeters Margaux           LYRA  13.21   04  
 2 624 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  13.61   03  
 3 546 Bervoets Rosy             LIER  13.67   04  
 4 20 Pauwels Hanne             ACHL  13.80   04  
 5 458 Van Der Poel Marit        ACBR  14.25   03  
 6 973 Mertens Mirthe            ACHL  15.68   03  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames   Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2485 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   13.07   01  
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 2 2783 Eelen Karlien             ACHL  13.35   02  
 3 3010 De Baere Fien             ATAC  13.71   01  
 4 3089 D'Haen Amber              BVAC  14.14   01  
 5 2522 Plompen Shanty            OLSE  14.46   02  
  2370 Van Lent Lotte            AVZK     DIS     01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames   Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5 
 1 2786 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  12.36   01  
 2 2690 Oost Morgan               AVZK  13.45   02  
 3 2564 Rens Bo                   WIBO  13.89   02  
 4 2627 Fontyn Lisa               DUFF  13.98   02  
 5 2904 Thijs Femke               OLSE  14.03   01  
 6 3139 Van Gompel Marthe         ATAC  14.85   02  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames   Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1 
 1 2684 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  12.79   02  
 2 2819 Stuer Lotte               LYRA  13.18   02  
 3 3209 Jonkers Caroline          ACBR  13.64   01  
 4 3017 Diels Esther              ACHL  13.67   02  
 5 3088 Belkouch Layyinah         BVAC  14.00   02  
 6 2448 Van Malderen Tine         DUFF  14.10   02  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames   Reeks:4      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2359 Hooyberghs Fleur          ACHL  12.88   01  
 2 2363 Sauviller Femke           ACHL  13.40   02  
 3 2628 Lejon Helene              SPBO  14.07   02  
 4 2608 Callaert Jana             AVKA  14.42   01  
 5 2883 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  14.46   02  
 6 2969 Nuyttens Tessa            BVAC  15.97   02  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames   Reeks:5      Wind : -1.5 
 1 3232 Ingange Kondolo Gaelle    OLSE  13.46   02  
 2 2643 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  13.56   02  
 3 2519 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  13.60   02  
 4 2531 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  13.75   01  
 5 3216 Lemmens Britt             ACBR  14.50   02  
 6 2382 Slaedts Jasmine           ARAC  14.92   01  
 
100 meter                 Jun Dames    Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 3 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  12.60   99  
 2 8 Vermonden Julie           ACHL  12.73   99  
 3 262 Theeuws Sam               LYRA  13.17   00  
 4 89 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  13.34   00  
 5 263 Kahan Eileen              LYRA  13.65   99  
 
100 meter                 Jun Dames   Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
 1 172 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe   ACHL  12.50   00  
 2 32 Horemans Jana             VMOL  12.62   99  
 3 168 Bruynseels Nathalie       AVKA  13.41   00  
 4 234 Christiaensen Hanne       LIER  14.00   00  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames   Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 
 1 1191 Van Laer Emma             KAPE  12.29   98  
 2 1949 Coquerio Luz Anastacia*   AVKA  12.94   87  
 3 1330 Hooybergs Kaat            VMOL  13.84   97  
 4 1955 Thienpont Ellen           WIBO  13.86   97  
 5 1521 Maes Jynse                BVAC  14.08   97  
 6 1507 Beckers Laura             ACHL  14.10   96  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames   Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3 
 1 1627 Hermans Ine               AVKA  12.99   95  
 2 1208 Smets Ibich               OLSE  13.25   97  
 3 1264 Michiels Lena             WIBO  13.69   97  
 4 1290 Wouters Anne              ZWAT  14.26   90  
 5 1707 Rawoe Greet               BRAB  14.92   89  
  1140 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL      NG     92  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames   Reeks:3      Wind : 2.3 
 1 1249 Woestenborghs Marthe      RAM   12.77   96  
 2 1210 Eysackers Elien           OLSE  13.41   94  
 3 1147 Vanuytven Sofie           VMOL  13.81   96  
 4 1853 Heynderickx Lotte         ACBR  14.07   97  
 5 1940 Horemans Annelies         ACBR  14.16   97  
 6 2943 Coddens Kristien          KAPE  15.33  Mas 75  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames   Reeks:4      Wind : -0.6 
 1 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  13.16   98  
 2 1380 Philips Lotte             SPBO  13.53   97  
 3 1311 Verbruggen Rosanne        ABES  14.01   94  
 4 1139 De Laet Eva               VMOL  14.34   93  
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 5 1074 Beelaerts Nikita          SPBO  14.59   98  
 6 1256 Peeters Katelijne         ACBR  15.58   97  
 
800 meter                 Cad Dames   
 1 104 Borry Ine                 SPBO  2'18.25   04 PK1 
 2 170 Roeymans Kato             VMOL  2'20.28   03 PK2 
 3 123 De Dobbelaere Elke        DUFF  2'26.66   04 PK3 
 4 288 Mariën Manon              HULS  2'28.43   03  
 5 597 Biesemans Fien            SPBO  2'29.86   03  
 6 479 Van Nuffelen Hannelore    BONH  2'31.34   04  
 7 22 Biermans Stien            ACHL  2'33.22   04  
 8 622 Leloup Eloïse             LYRA  2'34.01   03  
 9 248 Vetters Hanne             OLSE  2'37.97   03  
 10 1193 Bula Bula Daniela         VMOL  2'41.93   04  
 11 626 Henderickx June           LYRA  2'44.82   04  
 12 126 Leijssenaar Nienke        DUFF  2'51.79   04  
 
800 meter                 Sch Dames   
 1 2452 Verheyen Sofie            BONH  2'27.92   02 PK1 
 2 2394 Buelens Seliha            RAM   2'28.91   02 PK2 
 3 2860 Maes Renke                BVAC  2'34.98   02 PK3 
 4 2971 Breems Roselien*          ACBR  2'36.19   01  
 5 2811 Vaes Jenthe               GEEL  2'37.92   01  
 
800 meter                 Sen Dames   
 1 1597 Baillievier Rani          OLSE  2'16.55   98 PK1 
 2 1146 Goetschalckx Mieke        VMOL  2'18.52   96 PK2 
 3 1891 Van de Voorde Lies        DUFF  2'24.51   90 PK3 
 4 1781 Boeykens Lien             ACBR  2'26.40   96  
 5 1035 Jules Segers Liene        ARAC  2'30.65   93  
 6 164 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES  2'31.12  Jun 00 PK1 
 7 1482 Jennen Lisa               LYRA  2'35.03   96  
 8 365 Janssens Ellen            BRAB  2'44.11  Jun 00 PK2 
  1463 Janssens Tine             LYRA      NA     83  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames finale Wind : -0.7 
 1 162 Claes Noa                 VMOL  12.83   03 PK1 
 2 219 Udechukwu Hilary          KAPE  12.91   03 PK2 
 3 259 Sunthorn Viriya           OLSE  13.30   03 PK3 
 4 411 Poriau Lotte              ACHL  13.31   03  
 5 822 Peeters Margaux           LYRA  13.48   04  
 6 188 Kerstens Laurian          ZWAT  13.49   03  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames finale Wind : -0.3 
 1 2786 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  12.34   01 PK1 
 2 2684 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  12.79   02 PK2 
 3 2359 Hooyberghs Fleur          ACHL  12.90   01 PK3 
 4 2485 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   13.05   01  
 5 2819 Stuer Lotte               LYRA  13.30   02  
 6 2783 Eelen Karlien             ACHL  13.32   02  
 
100 meter                 Jun Dames finale  Wind : -0.6 
 1 32 Horemans Jana             VMOL  12.53   99 PK1 
 2 172 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe   ACHL  12.53   00 PK2 
 3 3 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  12.63   99 PK3 
 4 8 Vermonden Julie           ACHL  12.74   99  
 5 262 Theeuws Sam               LYRA  13.12   00  
 6 89 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  13.48   00  
 
100 meter                 Sen Dames finale Wind : -1.6 
 1 1191 Van Laer Emma             KAPE  12.36   98 PK1 
 2 1249 Woestenborghs Marthe      RAM   12.88   96 PK2 
 3 1627 Hermans Ine               AVKA  13.01   95 PK3 
 4 1949 Coquerio Luz Anastacia*   AVKA  13.19   87  
 5 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  13.29   98  
 6 1208 Smets Ibich               OLSE  13.55   97  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren   Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 
 1 16 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  14.34   03  
 2 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu H. ATAC  16.78   04  
 3 967 Mees Mathias              BVAC  16.90   04  
 4 886 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  19.88   04  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren   Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 456 Scheerder Niels           AVKA  15.13   03  
 2 670 Van Hoof Brecht           LYRA  16.86   03  
 3 641 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  17.83   03  
 4 904 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  20.46   04  
 5 1112 El Barbar Youssef         BVAC  20.58   04  
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110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren   Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 2818 Daniels Bart              ATAC  15.22   01  
 2 2354 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  16.23   02  
 3 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  17.33   02  
 4 2558 Cools Dimitri             HAKI  19.19   02  
 
110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren   Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2176 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  15.40   01  
 2 2174 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  15.56   01  
 3 2554 Hofkens Siemen            HAKI  16.33   01  
 4 2573 Min Arne                  LYRA  17.11   02  
 
110m horden 1,067m   Jun Heren finale Wind : -2.4 
 1 518 De Meulemeester Ben       ZWAT  16.27   99 PK1 
 2 171 Scheerder Kobe            AVKA  17.16   00 PK2 
 3 210 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  17.66   00 PK3 
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren   Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 1749 Van den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  14.89   98  
 2 1919 Boonen Jannes             ABES  15.36   96  
 3 1970 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  17.17   89  
 4 1233 Coppens Matteo            ZWAT  17.54   98  
 5 1493 Aerts Bram                ATAC  19.80   87  
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren   Reeks:2      Wind : -1.4 
 1 1996 Ceulemans Yannick         ACBR  16.77   94  
 2 2342 Vandenbergh Wouter        ZWAT  18.91   88  
 3 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  19.14  Mas 79  
  1442 Bienens Michiel           ACHL      NA     96  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 
 1 1121 Bossekota-Efole A. RAM   27.89   04  
 2 188 Kerstens Laurian          ZWAT  28.60   03  
 3 546 Bervoets Rosy             LIER  29.92   04  
 4 132 Breugelmans Lotte         ZWAT  30.64   04  
 5 190 Lenjou Lisa               ZWAT  31.92   03  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2 
 1 1118 Van den Broeck Jana       ACHL  31.11   03  
 2 890 Boesmans Lore             LYRA  31.53   03  
 3 868 Breems Charlotte*         ACBR  32.48   04  
 4 341 Van Wolputte Tess         ZWAT  32.53   03  
 5 976 Eilers Hylke              ACHL  33.19   04  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5 
 1 504 Juxon-smith Lisa          SPBO  29.04   04  
 2 339 Helsen Lotte              ACHL  29.34   04  
 3 1016 Peeters Julie             ACHL  30.72   04  
 4 575 Govaerts Marieke          HAKI  31.02   04  
 5 1078 Kersemans Jelke           SPBO  31.15   04  
 6 547 Mariën Kyra               LIER  31.59   03  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:4      Wind : 1.6 
 1 164 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL  28.49   04  
 2 618 Boonen Cato               LYRA  29.28   03  
 3 867 Schaerlaeken Yana         ACBR  29.71   04  
 4 129 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  29.82   03  
 5 623 Wouters Imer              LYRA  29.89   04  
 6 160 Wynen Silke               VMOL  30.62   03  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:5      Wind : 1.8 
 1 364 Van den Brande Laura      AVKA  27.28   03  
 2 617 Theeuws Kate              LYRA  27.41   03  
 3 624 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  27.84   03  
 4 411 Poriau Lotte              ACHL  27.95   03  
 5 974 Eggers Marthe             ACHL  28.40   03  
 6 20 Pauwels Hanne             ACHL  29.04   04  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames    Reeks:6      Wind : 0.9 
 1 162 Claes Noa                 VMOL  26.45   03 PK1 
 2 219 Udechukwu Hilary          KAPE  26.52   03 PK2 
 3 259 Sunthorn Viriya           OLSE  27.15   03 PK3 
 4 1029 Oliveira Ashley           ZWAT  27.52   03  
 5 27 Gevers Mein               ACHL  27.54   03  
 6 405 Bruynseels Isabelle       AVKA  28.13   03  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 2448 Van Malderen Tine         DUFF  28.46   02  
 2 2627 Fontyn Lisa               DUFF  28.84   02  
 3 2943 Verhoeven Liese           LYRA  29.22   02  
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 4 3088 Belkouch Layyinah         BVAC  29.48   02  
 5 3049 Mees Maite                BVAC  30.39   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 
 1 2818 Caers Amelie              LYRA  28.02   02  
 2 2820 De Herdt Antje            LYRA  28.33   02  
 3 3089 D'Haen Amber              BVAC  28.75   01  
 4 2944 Severyns Ella             LYRA  28.88   01  
 5 2970 Luyten Julie              ACBR  29.04   01  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1 
 1 2519 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  27.70   02  
 2 2531 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  28.30   01  
 3 3017 Diels Esther              ACHL  28.37   02  
 4 2904 Thijs Femke               OLSE  28.87   01  
 5 2883 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  30.56   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:4      Wind : 1.3 
 1 2936 Defloor Eva               AVKA  27.61   02  
 2 3232 Ingange Kondolo Gaelle    OLSE  27.71   02  
 3 3010 De Baere Fien             ATAC  28.38   01  
 4 2607 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  28.59   02  
 5 2628 Lejon Helene              SPBO  28.96   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:5      Wind : 1.4 
 1 2635 Daems Silke               ABES  26.63   02  
 2 2783 Eelen Karlien             ACHL  27.13   02  
 3 3085 De Kock Myra              BVAC  27.37   02  
 4 2363 Sauviller Femke           ACHL  27.72   02  
 5 2690 Oost Morgan               AVZK  28.46   02  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames    Reeks:6      Wind : 1.0 
 1 2370 Van Lent Lotte            AVZK  25.35   01 PK1 
 2 2786 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  25.51   01 PK3 
 3 2684 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  26.34   02 PK3 
 4 2485 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   26.94   01  
 5 3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      ACHL  26.97   01  
 6 2643 Bruwiere Sarah            AVKA  27.88   02  
 
200 meter                 Jun Dames    Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 263 Kahan Eileen              LYRA  27.88   99  
 2 458 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela  VMOL  27.99   00  
 3 260 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  30.76   99  
 4 365 Janssens Ellen            BRAB  31.39   00  
 
200 meter                 Jun Dames    Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
 1 369 Geussens Lore             ESAK  26.23   00  
 2 266 Steenmans Jitse           LYRA  27.03   00  
 3 89 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  27.35   00  
 4 331 Mattys Cato               LYRA  29.15   00  
 
200 meter                 Jun Dames    Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 
 1 32 Horemans Jana             VMOL  25.57   99 PK1 
 2 3 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  26.06   99 PK2 
 3 349 Tchimou Benedikt          RAM   26.21   99 PK3 
 4 31 Jansen Jana               VMOL  26.41   99  
 5 8 Vermonden Julie           ACHL  27.15   99  
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames    Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 
 1 1264 Michiels Lena             WIBO  27.96   97  
 2 1407 Van Looveren Louise       ABES  28.25   98  
 3 1227 Versmissen Jolein         VMOL  28.73   92  
 4 1707 Rawoe Greet               BRAB  30.75   89  
 5 1961 De Winter Jolien          ACBR  31.12   95  
 6 2943 Coddens Kristien          KAPE  33.09  Mas 75  
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames    Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 1937 Van De Walle Marie        ACHL  27.06   94  
 2 1210 Eysackers Elien           OLSE  27.39   94  
 3 1147 Vanuytven Sofie           VMOL  28.89   96  
 4 1507 Beckers Laura             ACHL  29.06   96  
 5 1311 Verbruggen Rosanne        ABES  29.33   94  
 6 1074 Beelaerts Nikita          SPBO  29.61   98  
 
200 meter                 Sen Dames    Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
 1 1191 Van Laer Emma             KAPE  24.58   98 PK1 
 2 1411 Hugaerts Ine              DUFF  25.44   95 PK2 
 3 1103 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  25.58   97 PK3 
 4 1249 Woestenborghs Marthe      RAM   26.49   96  
 5 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  26.75   98  
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 6 1143 De Paradé Sarissa         ZWAT  28.20   91  
 
1500 meter                Cad Heren   
 1 157 Huysmans Jasper           RAM   4'23.83   03 PK1 
 2 282 Gobert Jan                OLSE  4'26.71   03 PK2 
 3 77 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  4'42.20   04 PK3 
 4 873 Blomme Jarno              KAPE  4'43.37   04  
 5 138 Andries Thomas            DUFF  4'45.30   03  
 6 137 Van den Bulck Yeabsera   DUFF  4'47.36   04  
 7 662 Leysens Tibe              GEEL  4'52.45   03  
 8 665 Van Loven Stan            LYRA  4'57.91   03  
 9 663 Stroobants Tuur           LYRA  4'58.79   03  
 10 704 Geboers Warre             VMOL  5'00.33   04  
 11 248 Jacobs Witse              KAPE  5'10.06   04  
 12 349 Cop Yarno                 RAM   5'12.66   03  
 13 338 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  5'29.31   04  
  851 Van Hoof Sette            KAPE      NG     04  
 
1500 meter                Sch Heren   
 1 2154 Petersen Bezuayehu*       DUFF  4'17.47   01 PK1 
 2 2170 Van den Schoor Senne      AVZK  4'18.21   01 PK2 
 3 2576 Baccarne Dennis           ACBR  4'22.52   01 PK3 
 4 2420 Leysens Ferre             ATAC  4'23.19   02  
 5 2263 Deckx Jef                 VMOL  4'25.89   01  
 6 2323 Willems Thomas            OLSE  4'30.31   02  
 7 2182 Theeuwes Robbe            ACHL  4'33.18   02  
 8 2324 Saint Ghislain Ibo        OLSE  4'40.11   01  
 9 2687 Chantrain Joppe           LYRA  4'41.42   02  
 10 2304 Schadron Simon            ZWAT  4'44.17   02  
 11 2520 Beirinckx Arno            LIER  5'08.40   02  
 12 2521 Beirinckx Jonas           LIER  5'09.51   02  
 
1500 meter                Jun Heren   
 1 52 Van de Velde Tim          DUFF  3'55.52   00 PK1 
 2 489 Löfgren Bjarne            ABES  4'15.13   99 PK2 
 3 211 Verschaeren Nick          BONH  4'18.86   00 PK3 
 4 26 Verwaest Dieter           ARAC  4'28.88   00  
 5 393 Gurny Siemen              LYRA  4'37.99   99  
 6 17 Van Turnhout Brent        ACHL  5'00.03   00  
 
1500 meter                Sen Heren   
 1 1632 Valgaeren Sam             HULS  4'00.04   90 PK1 
 2 2360 Montagna Massimiliano*    BVAC  4'06.47   87 PK2 
 3 1725 Voorbraeck Stijn          LYRA  4'08.98   89 PK3 
 4 1883 Vermeulen Jelle           AVKA  4'11.11   94  
 5 1225 Leys Glen                 DUFF  4'17.31   98  
 6 4252 Rusch Sven                VMOL  4'19.38  Mas 80  
 7 1579 Van Belle Glenn           BONH  4'19.75   93  
 8 4675 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  4'21.59  Mas 78  
 9 1463 De Bondt Jeff             AVKA  4'23.59   98  
 10 1485 Kerremans Ben             ABES  4'24.06   92  
 11 1265 Deckx Dries               VMOL  4'27.61   98  
 12 1791 Merckx Jannes             BVAC  4'31.40   98  
 13 1309 Peeters Olivier           ZWAT  4'31.43   91  
 14 1884 Vermeulen Niels           AVKA  4'35.75   98  
 15 2010 De Clercq Miguel          BVAC  4'38.07   94  
 16 5403 Vermeiren Bart            ACBR  5'25.84  Mas 79  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren finale   Wind : 0.8 
 1 16 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  14.30   03 PK1 
 2 456 Scheerder Niels           AVKA  14.83   03 PK2 
 3 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu H. ATAC  16.35   04 PK3 
 4 641 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  16.75   03  
 5 670 Van Hoof Brecht           LYRA  17.12   03  
 6 967 Mees Mathias              BVAC  17.57   04  
 
110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren finale   Wind : 0.9 
 1 2818 Daniels Bart              ATAC  15.25   01 PK1 
 2 2174 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  15.40   01 PK2 
 3 2354 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  16.30   02 PK3 
 4 2554 Hofkens Siemen            HAKI  16.64   01  
 5 2573 Min Arne                  LYRA  17.08   02  
  2176 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL      NA     01  
 
110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren finale   Wind : 1.5 
 1 1749 Van den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  14.72   98 PK1 
 2 1919 Boonen Jannes             ABES  15.53   96 PK2 
 3 1996 Ceulemans Yannick         ACBR  16.60   94 PK3 
 4 1233 Coppens Matteo            ZWAT  16.90   98  
 5 1970 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  17.07   89  
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 6 2342 Vandenbergh Wouter        ZWAT  19.07   88  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren   Reeks:1 
 1 510 Lambrechts Maarten        AVZK  57.11   03  
 2 757 De Clerck Timo            ACBR  58.60   04  
 3 1001 Graux Siebe               ATAC  59.27   04  
 4 886 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  64.90   04  
 5 284 De Koster Matteo          OLSE  69.17   04  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren    Reeks:2 
 1 956 Wuyts Siemen              LYRA  55.50   04 PK2 
 2 1157 Van Gils Louis            ABES  58.31   03  
 3 1039 Morais Isaac*             BRAB  64.79   04  
 4 667 Stuer Tibo                LYRA  67.20   04  
 5 291 De Clerck Yarno           OLSE  67.97   04  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren    Reeks:3 
 1 598 Malumgré Tibo             GEEL  54.18   03 PK1 
 2 43 Bruyns Tijs               ACHL  56.62   03 PK3 
 3 430 Haeck Kevin               SPBO  56.70   03  
 4 456 Scheerder Niels           AVKA  57.26   03  
 5 641 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  60.44   03  
 6 1110 Berkmans Taro             ABES  63.94   04  
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren    Reeks:1 
 1 2585 Milloen Sander            LYRA  52.44   02 PK2 
 2 2262 Mondelaers Thibo          VMOL  54.87   02  
 3 2899 Szapinszky Billi          SPBO  56.82   02  
 4 2747 Horrevorst Dries          ABES  58.24   02  
 5 2914 Lockley Joshua            BRAB  62.26   02  
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren    Reeks:2 
 1 2202 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  52.13   02 PK1 
 2 2419 De Beck Michael           ATAC  54.64   01 PK3 
 3 2583 De Smedt Tuur             LYRA  54.89   01  
 4 2169 Ceulemans Vincent         AVZK  55.37   02  
 5 2350 Celen Robbert             ACBR  56.16   01  
 6 2431 Huyck Jonas               RAM   56.21   02  
 
400 meter                 Jun Heren    Reeks:1 
 1 518 De Meulemeester Ben       ZWAT  51.77   99 PK3 
 2 245 Heylen Robbert            LIER  51.96   00  
 3 197 Van Stokkum Arno          ACBR  56.00   99  
 4 389 Van Dyck Rinus            ACHL  59.99   00  
 5 401 Tibax Joppe               LIER  64.48   00  
  530 Itotoh Marvellous         BVAC      NG     00  
 
400 meter                 Jun Heren    Reeks:2 
 1 270 Saerens Maarten           HAKI  50.04   00 PK1 
 2 488 Leue Louie                ABES  50.22   00 PK2 
 3 173 Gielis Joos               ACHL  52.25   00  
 4 30 Vanherck Jorne            VMOL  53.18   00  
  491 Van Langenhove Dries      ACBR      NG     99  
 
400 meter                 Sen Heren    Reeks:1 
 1 2280 Vermeir Jander            WIBO  55.79   97  
 2 2456 Havermans Mike            ACHL  55.85   97  
 3 2061 Migou Redouan             BRAB  55.94   95  
 4 1578 Vinkx Lukas               BONH  56.73   91  
 5 1967 Simons Stefan             LYRA  58.62   91  
 
400 meter                 Sen Heren    Reeks:2 
 1 2164 Brydenbach Hans           ACHL  53.40   87  
 2 5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        ABES  55.26  Mas 76  
 3 1391 Peeters Stijn             ACBR  55.55   94  
 4 2434 Vansteenkiste Jef         ACBR  56.17   96  
 5 1812 Steenwerckx Matthias      HULS  76.29   95  
 
400 meter                 Sen Heren    Reeks:3 
 1 1352 Shamamta Ammar*           OLSE  49.40   95 PK1 
 2 1318 Laporte Vincent           AVZK  49.74   97 PK2 
 3 1135 Van Herck Yoni            ARAC  50.31   93 PK3 
 4 1132 Renders Robbe             ARAC  50.48   97  
 5 5419 Van Minnebruggen Egwin  AVKA  52.54  Mas 79  
 
3000 meter                Sch Heren   
 1 2618 Maes Lukas                KAPE  9'16.45   01 PK1 
 2 2153 Petersen Bereket*         DUFF  9'19.54   01 PK2 
 3 2658 Teugels Lenn              SPBO  9'20.77   01 PK3 
 4 2268 Van Santfoort Elias       DUFF  9'23.20   01  
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5000 meter               Jun Heren / Sen Heren   
 1 2013 Goethals Benoit           ACBR  15'06.15   91 PK1 
 2 1212 De Nys Maarten            DUFF  15'09.98   89 PK2 
 3 2373 Van Den Wijngaert Lex     KAPE  15'12.61   96 PK3 
 4 1360 Wuyts Jasper              VMOL  15'18.92   91  
 5 1285 Janssens Sven             ZWAT  15'34.69   93  
 6 1961 Van Hoey Olivier          LYRA  15'39.00   87  
 7 2406 Spruijt Bart              ESAK  15'39.79   85  
 8 5694 Poortmans Joachim         DUFF  16'05.74  Mas 76  
 9 227 Cleirbout Pieter          SPBO  16'17.61  Jun 00 PK1  
 10 1237 Van Belle Joeri           BONH  16'47.55   90  
 11 295 Vanluchene Otto           LYRA  16'54.16  Jun 99 PK2 
 12 4479 Borms Mark                WIBO  16'55.63  Mas 65  
 13 4060 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  17'49.64  Mas 71  
 14 4318 Rooms Filip               ZWAT  17'56.94  Mas 80  
 
 
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren   
 1 2917 Claes Karsten             BONH  41.26m   02 PK 1 
 2 2585 Milloen Sander            LYRA  39.78m   02 PK2 
 3 2462 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  39.17m   01 PK3 
 4 2906 Herremans Wout            BRAB  37.11m   01  
 5 2242 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  37.00m   02  
 6 2580 Van Dyck Jens             LYRA  35.38m   01  
 7 2947 Van Elsacker Dries        LIER  31.69m   02  
 8 2398 Broothaers Milan          AVKA  29.66m   02  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames   
 1 364 Van den Brande Laura      AVKA  1.74m   03 PK1 
 2 612 De Rijck Lola             LYRA  1.59m   04 PK2 
 3 628 Marien Svelte             LYRA  1.57m   03 PK3 
 4 405 Bruynseels Isabelle       AVKA  1.55m   03  
 5 613 Vermeulen Jane            LYRA  1.43m   04  
 5 484 Van den Neucker Jorien    AVKA  1.43m   03  
 7 867 Schaerlaeken Yana         ACBR  1.43m   04  
 8 547 Mariën Kyra               LIER  1.30m   03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames   
 1 365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         AVKA  12.11m   03 PK1 
 2 239 Gendarme Xana             AVZK  10.80m   04 PK2 
 3 1012 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  9.65m   04 PK3 
 4 857 Tibax Lotte               LIER  8.98m   03  
 5 1026 Herremans Lani            ACHL  8.69m   04  
 6 18 Van Aelten Laura          ACHL  8.66m   04  
 7 595 Ahmidach Nisrine          OLSE  8.43m   04  
 8 1150 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  8.20m   04  
 9 973 Mertens Mirthe            ACHL  6.92m   03  
 10 415 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  6.82m   04  
 11 858 Vinck Yanis               LIER  6.81m   04  
 12 249 Van Eeckhoven Sarah       OLSE  6.62m   04  
 13 1055 Van Zundert Zita          ACHL  6.17m   03  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames    
 1 365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne         AVKA  32.20m   03 PK1 
 2 239 Gendarme Xana             AVZK  31.74m   04 PK2 
 3 129 Boeynaems Florence        ZWAT  29.23m   03 PK3 
 4 1012 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  25.06m   04  
 5 857 Tibax Lotte               LIER  24.81m   03  
 6 1026 Herremans Lani            ACHL  24.29m   04  
 7 132 Breugelmans Lotte         ZWAT  19.54m   04  
 8 858 Vinck Yanis               LIER  19.18m   04  
 9 415 Van den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  16.34m   04  
 10 249 Van Eeckhoven Sarah       OLSE  15.64m   04  
  341 Van Wolputte Tess         ZWAT      GP     03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames   
 1 2442 Van Den Broek Truus       ATAC  12.20m   02 PK1 
 2 2565 Rens Britt                WIBO  11.49m   02 PK2 
 3 2444 Leemans Lore              DUFF  11.33m   01 PK3 
 4 2362 Van Mengsel Femke         ACHL  10.80m   02  
 5 2434 Le Clerq Chiara           DUFF  10.78m   02  
 6 2944 Severyns Ella             LYRA  9.75m   01  
 7 2654 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  9.24m   02  
 8 2441 Berckvens Anaïs           ATAC  9.18m   01  
 9 2964 Vinck Yoni                LIER  8.64m   02  
 10 2818 Caers Amelie              LYRA  8.53m   02  
 11 2443 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  8.30m   01  
 12 2361 Van Turnhout Jorin        ACHL  7.51m   02  
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 13 2608 Callaert Jana             AVKA  6.89m   01  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren   
 1 2176 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  6.83m +1.0  01 PK1 
 2 2462 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  6.22m +0.0  01 PK2 
 3 2831 Jacobs Joe                ABES  6.08m +0.0  02 PK3 
 4 2818 Daniels Bart              ATAC  6.07m +0.0  01  
 5 2573 Min Arne                  LYRA  6.02m -1.3  02   
 6 2846 Van Put Vincent           ZWAT  5.83m -1.7  01  
 7 2575 Jacobs Jari               LYRA  5.73m -0.8  01  
 8 2767 Kalu Okoma Prince*        OLSE  5.69m +2.4  02 5.45m 1.2  
 9 2418 Leys Jules                ATAC  5.64m -1.2  02  
 10 2173 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  5.49m +0.0  01  
 11 2399 Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA  5.49m +1.4  02  
 12 2354 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  5.48m +0.0  02  
 13 2554 Hofkens Siemen            HAKI  5.45m +0.0  01  
 14 2242 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  5.40m -0.7  02  
 15 2690 Goyvaerts Jaan            LYRA  5.39m +1.8  01  
 16 2398 Broothaers Milan          AVKA  5.32m +0.0  02  
 17 2906 Herremans Wout            BRAB  5.08m +0.0  01  
 18 2963 Van Hoof Arthur           LIER  4.99m +1.8  02  
 19 2558 Cools Dimitri             HAKI  4.95m -0.4  02  
 20 2524 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  4.69m -1.5  02  
 
speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren   
 1 534 Van Riel Robbe            ACBR  49.75m   99 PK1 
 2 442 Bats Lukas                LYRA  47.86m   00 PK2 
 3 271 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  46.27m   00 PK3 
 4 210 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  44.71m   00  
 5 111 Bal Jaan                  ACBR  44.66m   00  
 6 326 Truijen Ferre             AVKA  41.49m   00  
 7 349 Van Herck Brent           ATAC  38.96m   00  
 8 99 El Ayadi Yassin           OLSE  35.14m   99  
 9 26 Verwaest Dieter           ARAC  29.00m   00  
 10 98 Nuyttens Arthur           OLSE  28.28m   00  
 
speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren   
 1 2537 Duchateau Jarne           BRAB  70.71m   96 PK1 
 2 1995 Meeusen Dries             DUFF  60.97m   96 PK2 
 3 2494 Van den Bosch Vincent     BRAB  60.65m   89 PK3 
 4 2278 Wils Sander               VMOL  49.69m   93   
 5 6098 De Preter Mathias         RAM   48.91m  Mas 78  
 6 1117 Van Dyck Gil              AVZK  48.15m   94  
 7 1784 Utens Nils                AVKA  46.55m   98  
 8 1442 Bienens Michiel           ACHL  41.81m   96  
 9 1803 Annys Nicolas             AVKA  41.05m   94  
 10 1149 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  35.69m   98  
 11 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  31.30m  Mas 79  
 12 5006 Casteels Bart - 21        LYRA  18.48m  Mas 82  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames   
 1 3085 De Kock Myra              BVAC  1.61m   02 PK1 
 2 2607 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  1.59m   02 PK2 
 3 2635 Daems Silke               ABES  1.57m   02 PK3 
 4 3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      ACHL  1.49m   01  
 5 3083 Doms Emma                 RAM   1.49m   01  
 6 2972 Ferny Sam                 ACBR  1.40m   02  
 6 2970 Luyten Julie              ACBR  1.40m   01  
 8 2564 Rens Bo                   WIBO  1.40m   02  
 9 2821 Milloen Nele              LYRA  1.35m   02  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren   
 1 951 De Bot Phoenix            OLSE  5.97m +0.7  03 PK1 
 2 16 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  5.86m +0.0  03 PK2 
 3 117 Van der Poel Thomas       BRAB  5.78m +0.2  03 PK3 
 4 145 Vandeweyer Dries          ACHL  5.55m +0.0  03  
 5 187 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  5.52m -0.3  03  
 6 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu H. ATAC  5.30m +0.0  04  
 7 62 Livens Ruud               ACHL  5.27m +0.3  04  
 8 43 Bruyns Tijs               ACHL  5.19m +0.0  03  
 9 633 Rombouts Pieter           HAKI  5.18m +0.6  03  
 10 510 Lambrechts Maarten        AVZK  5.10m +0.0  03  
 11 130 Van Herck Stan            BRAB  4.98m -0.7  03  
 12 657 Bogaerts Timo             LYRA  4.90m +0.4  03  
 13 661 Ceulemans Jitse           LYRA  4.85m +1.8  04  
 14 639 Martorana Alessandro      HAKI  4.66m +0.0  04  
 15 1189 Van Elsacker Wout         LIER  4.65m +0.8  04  
 16 655 Arnouts Glenn             LYRA  4.63m +0.4  04  
 17 100 Borry Thomas              SPBO  4.52m +1.3  03  
 18 284 De Koster Matteo          OLSE  4.09m +1.1  04  
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 19 606 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  3.92m +2.0  04  
 20 1089 Kats Mats*                ACHL  3.68m +1.5  04  
  343 Otten Stan                ATAC      NG   +0.0  04  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames   
 1 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  12.92m   98 PK1 
 2 3240 Verlinden Sophie          WIBO  12.66m  Mas 79 PK2 
 3 1229 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  11.69m   95 PK3 
 4 1517 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  11.50m   94  
 5 1976 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  11.32m   89  
 6 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  11.18m  Mas 82  
 7 1638 Peeters Nele              AVKA  10.28m   97  
 8 1103 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  10.14m   97  
 9 1627 Hermans Ine               AVKA  9.21m   95  
 10 1954 Dillen Himsha             WIBO  9.20m   97  
 11 1474 Stuer Karen               AVKA  8.50m   84  
 12 1139 De Laet Eva               VMOL  7.73m   93  
 13 1569 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  6.88m   94  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames   
 1 2434 Le Clerq Chiara           DUFF  28.66m   02 PK1 
 2 2444 Leemans Lore              DUFF  28.13m   01 PK2 
 3 2443 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  25.30m   01 PK3 
 4 2362 Van Mengsel Femke         ACHL  22.91m   02  
 5 2441 Berckvens Anaïs           ATAC  22.14m   01  
 6 2654 Van den Bossche Evy       AVKA  21.52m   02  
 7 2787 Naessens Jolien           HAKI  20.01m   02  
 8 2821 Milloen Nele              LYRA  18.60m   02  
 9 2361 Van Turnhout Jorin        ACHL  16.86m   02  
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen Heren   
 1 1396 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  14.67m +0.0  89 PK1 
 2 2513 Appiah Egbert             OLSE  12.70m +0.5  98 PK2 
  1397 De Decker Kristof         WIBO      NG   +0.0  91  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren   
 1 22 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  40.10m   04 PK1 
 2 1110 Berkmans Taro             ABES  39.33m   04 PK2 
 3 1001 Graux Siebe               ATAC  38.29m   04 PK3 
 4 1188 Seghers Louis             ACBR  37.43m   03  
 5 130 Van Herck Stan            BRAB  36.47m   03  
 6 633 Rombouts Pieter           HAKI  36.04m   03  
 7 283 Vijgen Rik                OLSE  33.10m   03  
 8 62 Livens Ruud               ACHL  32.50m   04  
 9 655 Arnouts Glenn             LYRA  30.95m   04  
 10 967 Mees Mathias              BVAC  29.17m   04  
 11 1189 Van Elsacker Wout         LIER  28.25m   04  
 12 160 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  26.21m   04  
 13 708 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  26.06m   04  
 14 670 Van Hoof Brecht           LYRA  23.66m   03  
 15 1112 El Barbar Youssef         BVAC  21.00m   04  
 16 1089 Kats Mats*                ACHL  17.48m   04  
  661 Ceulemans Jitse           LYRA      GP     04  
 
hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren   
 1 793 Eyckmans Fedde            ABES  11.08m -0.1  03 PK1 
 2 145 Vandeweyer Dries          ACHL  10.96m +0.0  03 PK2 
 3 708 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  10.31m +0.0  04 PK3 
 
hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren   
 1 2975 Mariën Yenthe             KAPE  12.28m +0.0  01 PK1 
 
hoogspringen              Sen Dames   
 1 1229 Hooyberghs Elien          VMOL  1.66m   95 PK1 
 2 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  1.62m   98 PK2 
 3 1165 Vankerckhoven Sarah       SPBO  1.56m   95 PK3 
 4 1817 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      AVZK  1.53m   98  
 5 1330 Hooybergs Kaat            VMOL  1.53m   97  
 6 1286 Vissers Emma              ACHL  1.45m   94  
 7 1950 Walckiers Annelies        ABES  1.40m   95  
 8 1961 De Winter Jolien          ACBR  1.40m   95  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames   
 1 3459 Gys Elke                  ACHL  42.76m  Mas 81 PK1 
 2 1137 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  39.33m   95 PK2 
 3 1976 Vanthillo Lynn            ACBR  38.17m   89 PK3 
 4 1876 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  36.02m   97  
 5 1517 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  35.41m   94  
 6 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  32.81m  Mas 82  
 7 1120 De Leeuw Marliese         SPBO  30.58m   83  
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 8 2022 Francken Margaux          DUFF  28.53m   95  
 9 1954 Dillen Himsha             WIBO  26.80m   97  
 10 1638 Peeters Nele              AVKA  25.95m   97  
 11 1474 Stuer Karen               AVKA  22.57m   84  
 12 1681 Acke Britt                OLSE  21.73m   95  
 13 1121 Pauwels Sigrid            SPBO  18.44m   89  
  1253 Nagels Lotte              ACBR      GP     96  
 
verspringen               Jun Heren   
 1 534 Van Riel Robbe            ACBR  6.46m -0.2  99 PK1 
 2 267 Clockaerts Remko          HAKI  6.13m -0.5  99 PK2 
 3 326 Truijen Ferre             AVKA  5.88m +2.2  00 5.74m 0.0 PK3 
 4 291 Maris Jordy               AVKA  5.53m -1.9  00  
 5 498 Habtemicheal Natnael*     LIER  4.91m +0.7  00  
 6 535 Markle Robin              ACBR  4.51m +0.6  99  
 
verspringen               Sen Heren   
 1 1396 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  6.81m +0.0  89 PK1 
 2 1318 Laporte Vincent           AVZK  6.45m +0.4  97 PK2 
 3 1803 Annys Nicolas             AVKA  6.45m +0.0  94 PK3 
 4 1397 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  6.03m +0.8  91  
 5 1493 Aerts Bram                ATAC  5.72m +0.0  87  
 6 1149 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  5.68m +2.6  98 5.62m 1.5  
 7 2342 Vandenbergh Wouter        ZWAT  5.56m +0.8  88  
 8 1970 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  5.51m -1.7  89  
 9 1999 Willem Ben                LYRA  4.81m -2.2  94  
 10 5006 Casteels Bart - 21        LYRA  4.14m -1.4 Mas 82  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames   
 1 173 Peeters Laura             AVKA  11.79m   00 PK1 
 2 56 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  11.36m   00 PK2 
 3 369 Geussens Lore             ESAK  10.66m   00 PK3 
 4 413 Herremans Britney         ACHL  9.37m   00  
 5 260 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  9.31m   99  
 6 266 Steenmans Jitse           LYRA  8.87m   00  
 7 483 Azzouz Yasmine            ABES  7.92m   00  
 8 24 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  7.85m   00  
 
hinkstapspringen          Jun Heren   
 1 148 Jorissen Seth             ZWAT  12.04m +0.0  00 PK1 
 
hoogspringen              Jun Dames   
 1 31 Jansen Jana               VMOL  1.59m   99 PK1 
 2 168 Bruynseels Nathalie       AVKA  1.56m   00 PK2 
 3 98 Beeckmans Maud            OLSE  1.53m   00 PK3 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames   
 1 56 Daems Lotte               ZWAT  32.91m   00 PK1 
 2 173 Peeters Laura             AVKA  32.63m   00 PK2 
 3 413 Herremans Britney         ACHL  32.31m   00 PK3 
 4 7 Van Hooghten Lauranne    ACHL  31.12m   99  
 5 483 Azzouz Yasmine            ABES  24.55m   00  
 6 24 Aerts Emmeline            ARAC  23.67m   00  
 


